
 Steiermärkischer Schützenbund

 Steirische Landesmeisterschaft u. Meisterschft
 Luftgewehr, Luftpistole u.Luftpistole fünfschüssig

 in Knittelfeld

 Luftgewehr

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jungschützinnen

412,8
1. 006 Freitag Laura SV Knittelfeld 101.8 101.6 104.3 100.9 -   -   408.6
2. 077 Hacker Viktoria HSSV Graz 80.9 83.2 90.4 81.2 -   -   335.7

 Jungschützen

608,0
1. 007 Cermak Fabricio SV Knittelfeld 101.4 103.5 102.9 104.3 -   -   412.1
2. 005 Hoffelner Johannes SV Knittelfeld 101.8 101.8 102.5 102.2 -   -   408.3
3. 035 Frühwirth Johannes HSSV Graz 98.5 98.3 95.2 96.6 -   -   388.6
4. 038 Prossnegg Simon HSSV Graz 95.3 93.0 100.7 96.1 -   -   385.1
5. 014 Hiden David SV Krieglach 94.2 98.8 97.4 93.5 -   -   383.9
6. 037 Eberl Matthias HSSV Graz 92.8 92.7 95.0 95.3 -   -   375.8
7. 036 Sluschny Jakob HSSV Graz 89.4 98.8 87.7 93.1 -   -   369.0
8. 076 Schaffer Jakob HSSV Graz 81.2 95.1 76.6 84.1 -   -   337.0

 Juniorinnen

629,3
1. 047 Sidenko Inna SK  Hubertus-Graz 104.1 105.4 102.7 104.9 103.9 101.3 622.3
2. 062 Glockengießer Elisa HSSV Graz 103.2 102.2 102.9 102.7 103.9 104.0 618.9
3. 061 Meißl Theresa SV RB Eggersdorf 102.0 103.2 103.9 102.5 103.3 103.7 618.6
4. 060 Cermak Romina SV Knittelfeld 100.8 102.3 104.0 100.5 104.0 103.3 614.9
5. 043 Miltscheff Ines SV Knittelfeld 101.2 99.7 101.8 102.2 102.6 102.4 609.9
6. 025 Hofer Antonia SV Kainisch 102.0 101.3 97.3 95.7 99.6 100.4 596.3
7. 055 Mötschlmaier Laura TAV Mautern 98.1 96.3 96.1 100.4 99.6 99.7 590.2
8. 074 Hansmann Sophie Brucker SV 98.8 99.3 98.9 99.7 97.4 96.0 590.1
9. 063 Gelter Hanna SG Trofaiach 97.1 96.9 100.9 97.8 97.6 97.5 587.8

10. 040 Schnepfleitner Anna LenaSV Kainisch 88.4 94.2 93.5 90.3 96.7 91.8 554.9



 Junioren

616,2
1. 008 Arlitzer Rafael SV Knittelfeld 98.1 99.2 99.2 100.3 99.5 102.6 598.9
2. 048 Pichler Samuel SK  Hubertus-Graz 97.1 102.3 93.0 97.9 100.2 98.1 588.6
3. 027 Kreuzer Elias SV Kainisch 91.1 97.9 92.6 94.6 95.4 96.2 567.8
4. 029 Maierhofer Valentin SV Gröbming 98.5 98.3 94.4 85.5 91.4 96.7 564.8
5. 026 Krzysztof Adrian SV RB Eggersdorf 87.7 94.2 93.9 91.8 96.8 92.4 556.8

 Frauen

614,4
1. 073 Fölzer Verona Brucker SV 104.5 103.4 104.7 102.0 102.5 103.8 620.9
2. 065 Ninaus Katrin SV Hitzendorf 105.8 101.4 100.8 103.7 100.8 102.6 615.1
3. 054 Mörth Stefanie TAV Mautern 100.6 103.0 101.7 104.3 103.1 102.1 614.8
4. 024 Haindl Marlies SV Hitzendorf 101.1 103.2 101.5 100.1 104.3 103.0 613.2
5. 072 Höller Lena SV 1582 Oberzeiring 98.0 99.5 98.6 98.0 104.7 99.2 598.0
6. 042 Loibnegger Karin SV Knittelfeld 99.7 98.8 97.2 99.6 99.2 101.1 595.6
7. 059 Plocher Christine SV Knittelfeld 100.1 100.9 96.7 99.9 99.3 98.5 595.4
8. 051 Matzer Madeleine SV Feistritztal 97.8 96.8 97.9 99.7 101.4 99.9 593.5
9. 041 Stückler Michaela SV Knittelfeld 99.5 96.8 100.5 95.0 101.1 98.9 591.8

10. 052 Krasser Sophia SV Feistritztal 98.9 97.3 98.0 95.9 99.7 97.6 587.4

 Männer

632,3
1. 075 Schrittwieser Daniel SV Krieglach 102.3 103.2 102.9 103.5 102.0 101.8 615.7
2. 056 Karlon Alexander Kapfenberger SV 102.9 101.9 102.7 101.4 102.3 104.2 615.4
3. 023 Grün Günther SV Hitzendorf 99.3 101.6 98.2 101.3 100.4 102.0 602.8
4. 046 Mazilo Harald SV Krieglach 99.0 99.2 101.4 99.6 100.6 102.2 602.0
5. 044 Fölzer K.Heinz Brucker SV 100.0 100.6 100.0 100.5 100.9 97.8 599.8
6. 057 Illmayr Daniel SV Kainisch 97.6 101.9 97.9 99.7 101.9 100.5 599.5
7. 045 Pillhofer Philipp SV Krieglach 96.4 95.0 96.7 101.9 101.0 99.5 590.5
8. 066 Geisler Daniel SV RB Langenwang 94.2 100.6 99.4 94.8 97.3 97.9 584.2
9. 068 Wurzwallner Peter SV RB Langenwang 98.9 100.3 97.5 99.7 88.3 97.2 581.9

10. 070 Schöffmann Niklas SV Raiffeisen Neumarkt98.3 96.5 93.9 97.5 97.6 94.4 578.2
11. 064 Gelter Florian SG Trofaiach 94.5 99.8 95.7 94.5 99.9 93.4 577.8
12. 009 Bichler Klaus SV Knittelfeld 92.1 95.5 93.6 99.2 96.7 96.2 573.3
13. 058 Luckinger Fabio SG Mariazell 95.4 95.7 88.1 96.5 96.6 100.7 573.0
14. 069 Knollmüller Daniel SV RB Langenwang 93.7 94.2 94.6 97.9 96.0 96.2 572.6
15. 031 Hofer Julian SV Wildalpen 93.7 96.0 91.6 96.1 96.7 94.6 568.7
16. 071 Paulitsch Stefan SV Raiffeisen Neumarkt90.9 93.2 94.8 94.5 94.9 98.2 566.5
17. 028 Seebacher Thomas SV Gröbming 93.1 93.9 94.4 87.5 95.3 94.6 558.8

 Senioren 1

413,2
1. 034 Kristandl Manfred SV RB Eggersdorf 96.8 100.8 101.2 100.2 -   -   399.0
2. 039 Kuchta Marek Brucker SV 96.3 97.2 99.8 99.1 -   -   392.4
3. 033 Prein Franz SG Trofaiach 96.8 92.4 96.3 99.0 -   -   384.5
4. 018 Zöhrer Stefan SPU Weitendorf/W 92.2 99.0 97.5 95.3 -   -   384.0
5. 078 Polding Alfred SV Knittelfeld 96.5 92.2 95.7 94.4 -   -   378.8
6. 080 Pichler Othmar SV Knittelfeld 92.3 95.9 94.8 94.8 -   -   377.8
7. 017 Gartler Wolfgang SPU Weitendorf/W 95.1 91.3 90.8 98.6 -   -   375.8
8. 079 Friedl Robert SV Knittelfeld 86.4 91.7 96.5 92.2 -   -   366.8



 Senioren 2

399,3
1. 019 Bauernhofer Josef SV Feistritztal 95.6 97.8 96.8 95.1 -   -   385.3
2. 020 Gölles Franz SV Feistritztal 93.8 96.7 96.3 93.9 -   -   380.7
3. 011 Reiter Karl SV Knittelfeld 90.0 90.7 90.2 93.4 -   -   364.3
4. 021 Matzer Peter SV Feistritztal 90.7 88.3 92.7 89.4 -   -   361.1
5. 004 Lietz Christine SV Hafning 74.2 77.7 69.5 78.4 -   -   299.8

 Senioren 3

1. 012 Hottowy Bernhard SV RB Eggersdorf 95.5 97.2 93.3 97.0 -   -   383.0
2. 022 Schrempf Wilhelm SV Kainisch 94.1 99.6 93.7 90.1 -   -   377.5
3. 001 Hirschegger Karl SV Kindberg 93.9 91.7 95.3 92.8 -   -   373.7
4. 081 Loibnegger Franz SV Knittelfeld 89.0 81.1 88.6 90.1 -   -   348.8
5. 003 Pointner Peter SV Hafning 91.4 81.8 84.8 83.4 -   -   341.4
6. 016 Zöhrer Ernst SPU Weitendorf/W 84.4 78.9 86.6 85.3 -   -   335.2

 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Jungschützen

1. SV Knittelfeld 1 1229.0
Hoffelner Johannes 408.3
Freitag Laura 408.6
Cermak Fabricio 412.1

2. HSSV Graz 1133.4
Sluschny Jakob 369.0
Frühwirth Johannes 388.6
Eberl Matthias 375.8

3. HSSV Graz 2 1057.8
Hacker Viktoria 335.7
Prossnegg Simon 385.1
Schaffer Jakob 337.0

 Allgemein Junioren

1191,7
1. SV Knittelfeld 3 1823.7

Arlitzer Rafael 598.9
Miltscheff Ines 609.9
Cermak Romina 614.9

2. SV Kainisch 1719.0
Kreuzer Elias 567.8
Hofer Antonia 596.3
Schnepfleitner Anna Lena554.9



 Frauen

1. SV Knittelfeld 4 1782.8
Stückler Michaela 591.8
Loibnegger Karin 595.6
Plocher Christine 595.4

2. SV Feistritztal 1180.9
Matzer Madeleine 593.5
Krasser Sophia 587.4
Lechner Theresa   0.0

 Allgemein 60 Schuss

1. SV Hitzendorf 1831.1
Grün Günther 602.8
Haindl Marlies 613.2
Ninaus Katrin 615.1

2. Brucker SV 1810.8
Fölzer K.Heinz 599.8
Fölzer Verona 620.9
Hansmann Sophie 590.1

3. SV Krieglach 1808.2
Pillhofer Philipp 590.5
Mazilo Harald 602.0
Schrittwieser Daniel 615.7

4. SV RB Langenwang 1738.7
Geisler Daniel 584.2
Wurzwallner Peter 581.9
Knollmüller Daniel 572.6

 Allgemein 40 Schuss

1. SV RB Eggersdorf 1193.6
Hottowy Bernhard 383.0
Kristandl Manfred 399.0
Meißl Theresa 411.6

2. SG Trofaiach 1161.7
Prein Franz 384.5
Gelter Hanna 392.7
Gelter Florian 384.5

3. SV Knittelfeld 1093.5
Bichler Klaus 380.4
Reiter Karl 364.3
Loibnegger Franz 348.8

4. SV Gröbming 745.6
Wotruba Elfriede   0.0
Seebacher Thomas 368.9
Maierhofer Valentin 376.7



5. SV Hafning 641.2
Pointner Peter 341.4
Lietz Christine 299.8
Legenstein Andrea   0.0

 Allgem. Senioren

1. SV Feistritztal 1127.1
Bauernhofer Josef 385.3
Gölles Franz 380.7
Matzer Peter 361.1

2. SV Knittelfeld 1123.4
Polding Alfred 378.8
Friedl Robert 366.8
Pichler Othmar 377.8

3. SPU Weitendorf/W. 1095.0
Zöhrer Ernst 335.2
Gartler Wolfgang 375.8
Zöhrer Stefan 384.0


